Keysight Technologies
P-Series Power Meter/Sensor
LTE Measurement
Technical Overview
with Self-Guided
Demonstration Guide
2
Accelerate your LTE Signal Burst Power

–– Measurement speed match burst rate: useful for high speed dynamic transmitter power calibration
–– Power statistical CCDF graphical and tabular format
Ordering Information
For further information, refer to P-Series Power Meters and Power Sensors Configuration Guide, Literature No : 5989-1252EN
Product Type Model Number
P-Series power meter N1911A or N1912A
P-Series wideband power sensor N9121A or N1922A
Publication title Pub number
P-Series Power Meters and P-Series Wideband Power Sensors
Technical Overview
5989-1049EN
P-Series Power Meters and Power Sensors Configuration Guide 5989-1252EN
N1911A/N1912A P-Series Power Meters and N1921A/N1922A
Wideband Power Sensors Data Sheet
5989-2471EN
Publication title Pub number
Keysight 3GPP Long Term Evolution Application Note 5989-8139EN
Keysight Technologies Solutions for 3GPP LTE Technical Overview 5989-6331EN
Keysight Move Forward to What’s Possible in LTE 5989-7871EN
Related Web Resources
For the latest and most complete applications and information, please refer to the following URL: